

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File created:2/11/202On agenda:3/8/2023Enactment date:3/8/2023Title:Acceptar Technica High Sch amount of June 30,Sponsors:Indexes:Code sections:1. 23-04 (CPA) P	3 3 Ince by the Board of E al Education Initiative	Grant Award from	High School Linked Learning Office Passed Chief Academic Officer 3/8/2023 23-0474 fornia Partnership Academies (CPA) Pr the California Department of Educatior), CDE Grant Number: 2022-23181-612	n, for Skyline
On agenda: 3/8/2023 Enactment date: 3/8/2023 Title: Acceptar Technica High Sch amount o June 30, Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. 23-04 (CPA) P	3 3 Ince by the Board of E al Education Initiative	Final action: Enactment #: ducation of a Calif Grant Award from	3/8/2023 23-0474 fornia Partnership Academies (CPA) Pr the California Department of Education	n, for Skyline
Enactment date: 3/8/2023 Title: Acceptar Technica High Sch amount o June 30, Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. 23-04 (CPA) P	3 ance by the Board of E al Education Initiative	Enactment #: ducation of a Cali Grant Award from	23-0474 fornia Partnership Academies (CPA) Pr the California Department of Education	n, for Skyline
Title: Acceptal Technica High Sch amount o June 30, Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. 23-04. (CPA) P	nce by the Board of E Al Education Initiative	ducation of a Cali Grant Award from	fornia Partnership Academies (CPA) Pr the California Department of Education	n, for Skyline
Technica High Sch amount o June 30, Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. 23-04 (CPA) P	al Education Initiative	Grant Award from	the California Department of Education	n, for Skyline
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. 23-04 (CPA) P		pose described in	the attachment, for the period of July 1	
Code sections: Attachments: 1. 23-04 (CPA) P				
Attachments: 1. 23-04 (CPA) P				
Office	1. 23-0436 Grant Award - California Department of Education - California Partnership Academies (CPA) Program - Skyline High School Skyline Education Academy - High School Linked Learning Office			
Contact: Rebecca	a.Lacocque@ousd.org	9		
Date Ver. Act		Act	ion	Result
3/8/2023 1 Bo	tion By		opted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Acceptance by the Board of Education of a California Partnership Academies (CPA) Program: Career Technical Education Initiative Grant Award from the California Department of Education, for Skyline High School Skyline Education Academy (0456), CDE Grant Number: 2022-23181-61259-08, in the amount of \$81,000.00, for purpose described in the attachment, for the period of July 1, 2022 through June 30, 2024, pursuant to the terms and conditions thereof.